
Wednesday 12:00pm
Judging Pool #1

35th IFPA WORLD FOOTBAG CHAMPIONSHIPS
Intermediate Singles Routines: Round 2 - Finals

Jul 30, 2014

Pool A
Top 8 advance

RESULTS

   

Order Player Result
1 Alex Venis         5
2 Felix Vogelsanger         6
3 Flurin Bischoff         4
4 Sergio Garcia         1
5 Anton Britting         3
6 Angelo Rendon         2

Seed
6  

5  

4  

3  

2  

1  

Judges:
Wiktor Debski  
Jana Sassakova  
Evan Gatesman  
Paloma Mayo  
Alex Dworetzky  


